
Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 100 BRACESCO F. - Suzuki 1:29.802
Miglior T.

1 1:47.230 10:40:51.588

2 1:30.270 10:42:21.858

3 1:47.343 10:44:09.201

4 1:30.127 10:45:39.328

5 1:55.150 10:47:34.478

6 1:29.802 10:49:04.280

7 1:46.389 10:50:50.669

8 1:38.479 10:52:29.148

9 1:40.321 10:54:09.469

 Po. 2 - # 143 DE BORTOLI D. - Honda + 01.042
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.242 10:40:20.271

2 1:54.774 10:42:15.045

3 1:30.844 10:43:45.889

4 2:08.607 10:45:54.496

5 1:42.839 10:47:37.335

6 1:31.484 10:49:08.819

7 1:53.441 10:51:02.260

8 1:52.698 10:52:54.958

 Po. 3 - # 8 PAGANINI M. - Honda + 02.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.143 10:40:45.963

2 1:48.388 10:42:34.351

3 1:32.106 10:44:06.457

4 2:02.748 10:46:09.205

5 1:31.881 10:47:41.086

6 2:04.946 10:49:46.032

7 1:37.894 10:51:23.926

8 1:55.201 10:53:19.127

 Po. 4 - # 916 MANGIARINI L. - Honda + 02.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.603 10:41:14.728

2 1:32.075 10:42:46.803

3 1:55.917 10:44:42.720

4 1:32.236 10:46:14.956

5 2:00.850 10:48:15.806

6 1:46.248 10:50:02.054

7 1:41.047 10:51:43.101

8 1:32.640 10:53:15.741

 Po. 5 - # 161 REUTER L. - Honda + 02.510
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.915 10:41:44.840

2 1:34.993 10:43:19.833

3 4:01.009 10:47:20.842

4 2:04.249 10:49:25.091

5 1:32.312 10:50:57.403

6 1:33.937 10:52:31.340

7 1:59.404 10:54:30.744

 Po. 6 - # 206 ENDER R. - Honda + 02.628
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.640 10:40:13.577

2 1:49.112 10:42:02.689

3 1:33.929 10:43:36.618

4 2:06.115 10:45:42.733

5 1:34.350 10:47:17.083

6 2:05.853 10:49:22.936

7 1:32.430 10:50:55.366

8 2:46.570 10:53:41.936

 Po. 7 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda + 02.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.966 10:40:18.375

2 1:58.374 10:42:16.749

3 1:32.678 10:43:49.427

4 1:59.094 10:45:48.521

5 1:35.063 10:47:23.584

6 1:52.994 10:49:16.578

7 1:34.805 10:50:51.383

 Po. 8 - # 20 TESCONI E. - Honda + 02.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.985 10:41:58.473

2 1:32.681 10:43:31.154

3 2:05.219 10:45:36.373

4 1:32.837 10:47:09.210

5 2:36.195 10:49:45.405

6 1:35.094 10:51:20.499

7 1:46.300 10:53:06.799

 Po. 9 - # 752 BORGHI M. - Honda + 03.423
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.225 10:40:12.072

2 2:08.931 10:42:21.003

3 1:59.432 10:44:20.435

4 1:35.892 10:45:56.327

5 2:01.802 10:47:58.129

6 1:34.488 10:49:32.617

7 2:19.800 10:51:52.417

8 1:53.947 10:53:46.364

 Po. 10 - # 510 MATTEUCCI N. - Honda + 03.488
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.637 10:41:33.706

2 1:35.426 10:43:09.132

3 1:47.821 10:44:56.953

4 1:34.186 10:46:31.139

5 2:34.203 10:49:05.342

6 1:34.548 10:50:39.890

7 1:33.290 10:52:13.180

8 1:57.381 10:54:10.561

 Po. 11 - # 148 RIZZARDI M. - Suzuki + 03.719
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.904 10:40:17.052

2 1:50.260 10:42:07.312

3 1:34.331 10:43:41.643

4 1:35.043 10:45:16.686

5 2:49.061 10:48:05.747

6 1:33.521 10:49:39.268

7 1:33.817 10:51:13.085

8 1:34.076 10:52:47.161

Fastest lap: 1:29.802 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 67 FROSALI L. - Honda + 03.727
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.196 10:41:09.098

2 1:34.767 10:42:43.865

3 2:23.343 10:45:07.208

4 1:33.529 10:46:40.737

5 1:48.440 10:48:29.177

6 1:34.156 10:50:03.333

7 1:58.165 10:52:01.498

8 1:37.879 10:53:39.377

 Po. 13 - # 399 TRINCHIERI P. - Honda + 03.745
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.321 10:40:36.284

2 1:34.979 10:42:11.263

3 2:59.232 10:45:10.495

4 1:34.729 10:46:45.224

5 1:33.547 10:48:18.771

6 3:07.813 10:51:26.584

7 1:53.142 10:53:19.726

 Po. 14 - # 14 SIGNANI M. - Suzuki + 03.833
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.096 10:41:09.352

2 1:33.635 10:42:42.987

3 2:12.554 10:44:55.541

4 1:34.318 10:46:29.859

5 1:34.448 10:48:04.307

6 1:54.949 10:49:59.256

7 1:35.498 10:51:34.754

8 1:34.549 10:53:09.303

 Po. 15 - # 1 IERACE M. - Honda + 03.836
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.680 10:40:31.739

2 1:48.936 10:42:20.675

3 1:33.753 10:43:54.428

4 1:44.311 10:45:38.739

5 1:49.071 10:47:27.810

6 1:35.984 10:49:03.794

7 1:33.638 10:50:37.432

8 2:49.131 10:53:26.563

 Po. 16 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda + 04.413
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.412 10:40:52.716

2 1:34.215 10:42:26.931

3 2:01.740 10:44:28.671

4 1:34.925 10:46:03.596

5 2:43.121 10:48:46.717

6 1:35.261 10:50:21.978

7 1:50.377 10:52:12.355

8 1:34.852 10:53:47.207

 Po. 17 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki + 04.879
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.103 10:40:42.188

2 1:47.059 10:42:29.247

3 1:34.898 10:44:04.145

4 2:08.460 10:46:12.605

5 1:39.544 10:47:52.149

6 1:34.681 10:49:26.830

7 2:05.034 10:51:31.864

8 1:36.888 10:53:08.752

 Po. 18 - # 211 SHOBEL F. - Suzuki + 05.455
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.535 10:41:05.629

2 1:36.786 10:42:42.415

3 2:18.638 10:45:01.053

4 1:36.193 10:46:37.246

5 3:06.650 10:49:43.896

6 1:35.257 10:51:19.153

7 2:26.018 10:53:45.171

 Po. 19 - # 380 PIAZZA M. - TM + 06.364
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.015 10:41:01.970

2 1:40.086 10:42:42.056

3 1:38.859 10:44:20.915

4 1:39.499 10:46:00.414

5 2:58.286 10:48:58.700

6 1:36.166 10:50:34.866

 Po. 20 - # 297 FRANCINELLI A. - Honda + 06.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.221 10:41:50.850

2 1:37.592 10:43:28.442

3 1:36.185 10:45:04.627

4 1:37.897 10:46:42.524

5 1:54.039 10:48:36.563

6 1:57.146 10:50:33.709

7 2:52.200 10:53:25.909

 Po. 21 - # 230 UNGARO M. - TM + 06.509
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.157 10:40:35.018

2 2:13.503 10:42:48.521

3 1:43.439 10:44:31.960

4 1:36.311 10:46:08.271

5 3:09.201 10:49:17.472

6 1:36.712 10:50:54.184

7 2:30.763 10:53:24.947

 Po. 22 - # 228 MINGARDI A. - Honda + 07.808
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.749 10:40:59.106

2 1:40.472 10:42:39.578

3 1:37.610 10:44:17.188

4 2:08.736 10:46:25.924

5 1:37.861 10:48:03.785

6 1:46.425 10:49:50.210

7 2:08.110 10:51:58.320

8 2:11.778 10:54:10.098

Fastest lap: 1:29.802 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 967 NICLI M. - Honda + 08.532
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.331 10:42:09.377

2 2:17.779 10:44:27.156

3 1:51.612 10:46:18.768

4 1:38.334 10:47:57.102

5 3:42.785 10:51:39.887

6 2:24.429 10:54:04.316

 Po. 24 - # 291 GENTOSO D. - Suzuki + 10.403
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.578 10:41:40.190

2 1:53.928 10:43:34.118

3 1:40.205 10:45:14.323

4 2:59.760 10:48:14.083

5 1:41.129 10:49:55.212

6 2:05.081 10:52:00.293

7 1:41.995 10:53:42.288

 Po. 25 - # 94 BAZZANO A. - Honda + 10.621
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.638 10:41:39.866

2 1:41.412 10:43:21.278

3 2:24.596 10:45:45.874

4 1:42.762 10:47:28.636

5 2:42.128 10:50:10.764

6 1:43.781 10:51:54.545

7 1:40.423 10:53:34.968

 Po. 26 - # 205 CORRADINI T. - Honda + 10.811
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.127 10:40:58.382

2 1:42.899 10:42:41.281

3 3:16.104 10:45:57.385

4 1:41.665 10:47:39.050

5 2:42.763 10:50:21.813

6 1:40.613 10:52:02.426

7 2:06.302 10:54:08.728

 Po. 27 - # 847 GIORI S. - Honda + 12.384
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.077 10:41:22.966

2 1:42.186 10:43:05.152

3 4:06.137 10:47:11.289

4 1:43.149 10:48:54.438

5 1:58.545 10:50:52.983

6 1:44.073 10:52:37.056

 Po. 28 - # 54 MELCHIORI M. - Honda + 12.446
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.449 10:41:21.357

2 2:19.941 10:43:41.298

3 1:42.248 10:45:23.546

4 2:31.298 10:47:54.844

5 2:18.045 10:50:12.889

6 1:54.177 10:52:07.066

7 2:11.157 10:54:18.223

 Po. 29 - # 728 CIAMPI A. - Honda + 12.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.338 10:41:16.762

2 2:01.783 10:43:18.545

 Po. 30 - # 923 RINALDI S. - Honda + 12.583
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.563 10:41:29.921

2 2:00.635 10:43:30.556

3 1:42.385 10:45:12.941

4 2:35.608 10:47:48.549

5 1:43.716 10:49:32.265

6 2:12.606 10:51:44.871

7 1:53.066 10:53:37.937

 Po. 31 - # 18 CALLIARI G. - Honda + 15.028
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.643 10:41:24.002

2 1:44.830 10:43:08.832

3 1:47.234 10:44:56.066

4 1:48.804 10:46:44.870

5 1:45.994 10:48:30.864

6 1:46.607 10:50:17.471

7 1:46.661 10:52:04.132

8 1:46.851 10:53:50.983

 Po. 32 - # 823 DAGLIO S. - TM + 16.004
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.712 10:41:31.833

2 1:46.948 10:43:18.781

3 3:03.586 10:46:22.367

4 1:46.833 10:48:09.200

5 3:02.643 10:51:11.843

6 1:45.806 10:52:57.649

 Po. 33 - # 29 ROSSI M. - TM + 16.516
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.318 10:42:24.164

2 1:48.530 10:44:12.694

3 1:47.726 10:46:00.420

4 1:57.924 10:47:58.344

5 1:48.069 10:49:46.729

6 1:50.134 10:51:36.863

7 1:47.396 10:53:24.259

 Po. 34 - # 625 MACRI' G. - Honda + 17.732
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.578 10:41:28.784

2 1:47.768 10:43:16.552

3 2:00.184 10:45:16.736

4 1:58.398 10:47:15.134

5 1:47.534 10:49:02.668

6 2:11.751 10:51:14.419

Fastest lap: 1:29.802 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Honda_Suzuki_TM - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 35 - # 42 CONSOLATI L. - Honda + 20.972
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.926 10:41:44.946

2 1:52.837 10:43:37.783

3 1:51.758 10:45:29.541

4 1:53.370 10:47:22.911

5 1:52.706 10:49:15.617

6 1:55.429 10:51:11.046

7 1:50.774 10:53:01.820

Fastest lap: 1:29.802 
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